General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol SARNIMAL
ISIN INE464R01022

Name of the company

SARNIMAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar CsANO Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 th:ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 . T No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 °
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. :?:r;?(())lfdmg class of securities (IX) N
ot No. Of Total nos. | total no. of L (0iE No. of o
Category W f . P“T“y shares shares shares Sl . Shares Nie, @)F . 9
C Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . Underlying . Outstanding | cc
ategory | of ; underlying | held (calculated " p 3 Underlying
shareholders | up equity | up ? _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding .© | ESOP se
[0)) shareholder .. | Depository [ (VII) = as per Total as a . Outstanding
(I1I) shares equity . o convertible Granted of
m held (IV) | shares WReeerips || @5 SICRR, 7% of securities VTR XC) an
(W) (V)+ (VI) | 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XB)
held As a % of (XA) (X
(o (A+B+C2) | Class Class &
Total
eg:X egY
Promoter
&
A Promoter
Group
(B) Public 500 44980000 44980000 | 100 44980000 44980000 | 100
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 500 44980000 44980000 | 100 44980000 44980000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
as a % Number of | Number of | Non- LBl 53t
> ’ Locked i Sh Di I Other Shares
assuming full | ~ocked 1n ares 1SPOSa’" | epcumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | . —
. XTIl XIV XV if any (XVI) | (XVII)=
Category COnVC.I‘.tlbIC (XIID) (XIV) (XV) (XIVAXV+XVI) Nurpber of
Criea || off securities ( as equity shares
I gory il a percentage el i
@ sHare 01T | of diluted OAS a ?S a OAS a 0 0 dematerialized
i share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa % of form (XVII) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XID)= No. | total | No. |total [ No. [ total No. |of total | No. | total s | e | s
(VID+(X) As (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares [ (a) [Shares (a) | Shares ) (i) )
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (®) (b) W
Promoter
&
) Promoter
Group
(B) Public 100 41590000 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 41590000 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

N Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
of as a % of No. Of
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of . No. of
No. of Partly Shares No. Of
(oL Nos. Of fully paid | paid- e o e ; ; Total [ Underlyin ST Outstandin
Name of the : Y Pa P underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o YN8 | Underlying &
Sr. No shareholders | up equity [ up as a % | Outstanding ESOP
T Shareholders .. | Depository | (VII) = as per py Outstanding
(III) shares equity 3 of convertible Granted
@ held (IV) | shares s @y SRR Total | securities plauans (XC)
held (VI) (V)+ (VI) | 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB)
V) Asa%of | (Classeg: | Class rights
(A+B+C2) |x T Total
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
holding
(2) nominal 419 15507000 15507000 | 34.48 15507000 15507000 | 34.48
share capital
up toRs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 44 19297000 19297000 | 42.9 19297000 19297000 | 42.9
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
) ggf;ffme 6 6365000 6365000 | 14.15 6365000 6365000 | 14.15
(m) é‘;ﬁc%};er 31 3811000 3811000 | 8.47 3811000 1811000 | 8.47
i Ll 44 44 1 44 44 1
B)4) 500 980000 980000 | 100 980000 980000 | 100
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 500 44980000 44980000 | 100 44980000 44980000 | 100
(B)2)+(B)
3)HB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
el 00 44980000 44980000 | 100 44980000 44980000 | 100
A+BLC2) E
P 500 44980000 44980000 | 100 44980000 44980000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,asa % Total Number of
assuming Number.of Number of Nf)n- Other Shares
full Locked in [ Shares Disposal .
. shares ledeed Undertakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
comain | 1(’XI\§) &V € ifany (XVI) | (XVIL)=
of (XIVAHXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & e 1
securities ( equity shares
Name of the :
Sr. No. asa held in
Shareholders ..
M percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
g}iiléuted % of % of % of As a % As a % of Serl(C. 410 Sub Sub Sub
capital) No. [total |No. [total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total :t - :t - :t ’
(XII)I): (a) |Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |[(a) [Shares category | category | category
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i) ()
(VID+(X) As b b b
S0 op () b) )
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
holding
(2) nominal 34.48 13932000 0 0 0
share capital
uptoRs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 429 17625000 0 0 0
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Bodies
(1)) Corporate 14.15 6350000 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) (specify) 8.47 3683000 0 0 0
Sub-Total
100 41590000 0 0 0
(B)(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 100 41590000 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 41590000
Lozl 100 41590000

(A+B+C)




Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHRIDHAR FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AABCS7408]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6100000

6100000

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

6100000

6100000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.56

13.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6100000

6100000

Total

6100000

6100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.56

13.56

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

6100000

6100000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

13.56

13.56

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6100000

6100000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RUCHI
GUPTA

DINESH KUMAR
GUPTA

SANDIP MEHRA

AKSHAT
AGRAWAL

SEEMA
AGARWAL

MANISH
YADAV

SHASHI
YADAV

PAN (I)

AIDPG8719M

AEOPG3325C

7777799997

AWZPA2686F

AHSPA8420F

ABMPY7993B

AAAPYS8137C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1250000

1250000

750000

700000

700000

700000

700000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

1250000

1250000

750000

700000

700000

700000

700000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.78

1.56

1.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1250000

1250000

750000

700000

700000

700000

700000

Total

1250000

1250000

750000

700000

700000

700000

700000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.78

2.78

1.67

1.56

1.56

1.56

1.56

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

1250000

1250000

750000

700000

700000

700000

700000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.78

1.56

1.56

1.56

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1250000

1250000

700000

700000

700000

700000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANJEEV
AGARWAL

RIDHIMA
MALIK

Mahesh
Kumar

Pawan Kumar
Agarwal

ARYAN JAIN

SHIKHA
AGGARWAL

RAJ RANI
MULLICK

PAN (I)

ACJPA1119K

CMAPM7726D

BCTPKO0889B

APUPA5630F

AMAPJ7506Q

AJSPA9744]

AHWPM1193M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

625000

500000

500000

500000

500000

500000

500000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

625000

500000

500000

500000

500000

500000

500000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

625000

500000

500000

500000

500000

500000

500000

Total

625000

500000

500000

500000

500000

500000

500000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.39

1.11

1.11

1.11

1.11

1.11

1.11

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

625000

500000

500000

500000

500000

500000

500000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

625000

500000

500000

500000

500000

500000

500000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

15

16

17

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

POONAM YADAV

VINOD KUMAR RAJORIA

INDU RAJ

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

ABPPY3991E

AAUPRI116N

AADPR7271B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

500000

500000

500000

11175000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

500000

500000

500000

11175000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.84

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

500000

500000

500000

11175000

Total

500000

500000

500000

11175000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.11

1.11

1.11

24.84

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

500000

500000

500000

11175000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

24.84

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

500000

500000

500000

10425000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




PAN UNAVAILABLE




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

Category

HUF

HUF

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LAKHMI CHAND HUF

NAVIEET SINGH SOBTI HUF .

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABHLS5247F

AAFHN3232G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

31

31

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1000000

500000

3811000

3811000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1000000

500000

3811000

3811000

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

222

8.47

8.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1000000

500000

3811000

3811000

Total

1000000

500000

3811000

3811000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

222

1.11

8.47

8.47

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1000000

500000

3811000

3811000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

222

8.47

8.47

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1000000

500000

3683000

3683000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0







